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SKU
CHAIN 
LINK

SIZE(inch)
DESCRIPTION FINISH

DIMENSIONS (INCH AND [mm])

A B C D E F G H I

N265-504 1/4 3247BC 1/4EY SP W/LH BLU BLUE 1/2
[12.7]

7/8
[22.3]

2-1/4
[56.9]

3/8
[9.7]

3-5/8
[92.2]

17/32
[13.1]

1-1/8
[28.8]

2-3/4
[69.9]

1-3/32
[27.94]

N265-512 5/16 3247BC 5/16 EY SP W/LH BLU BLUE 5/8
[16.0]

1-1/32
[25.9]

2-19/32
[65.5]

13/32
[10.1]

4-3/16
[106.5]

9/16
[14.0]

1-1/4
[31.8]

3-1/16
[77.7]

1-7/32
[31.24]

N830-317 3/8 3247BC 3/8 EYE SLP LTCH BLUE 23/32
[18.4]

1.3/8
[34.6]

3-3/32
[78.5]

7/16
[11]

5
[127]

23/32
[18.5]

1-19/32
[40.3]

3-11/16
[94]

1-17/32
[39]

1 DO NOT SCALE
 

Dimensions are nominal
and subject to change.
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3247 See Table 
Revision Family Name SKU

DEC 2020 3247 EYE SLIP HOOK W/LATCH
Date Description

Material: Forged Steel
Fasteners: N/A

SEE TABLE
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